
 

 

 

Academic Calendar 

2019-2020 

(Prepared under the guidance of University of Kalyani) 

Classes Start-2nd July-Tuesday 

Submission of Registration form-1st week of August 
College Foundation Day- 4th August- Sunday 

Independence Day- 15th August-Thursday 

Id-Ud-Zoha- 12th -13th August- Monday & Tuesday 

Janmastami- 23rd August, Friday 

First Internal Assessment(1st and 3rd Semester)-1st week of September 

International Ozone Day- 8th September, Sunday 

Muharram- 10th September-Tuesday 

NSS Day- 24th September, Tuesday 

Mahalaya- 28th September, Saturday 

Birthday of Gandhiji- 2nd October- Wednesday 

*Puja vacation- 4th October, Friday -31st October, Thursday 
 

Second Internal Assesment-3rd week of November 

Fateh-Dwaz-Dham-10th November- Sunday 

Birthday of Guru Nanak-12th November-Tuesday 

World Disability Day- 3rd December, Tuesday 

Human Rights Day- 10th December, Tuesday 

End-Semester Exam- 1st& 3rd Semester week of December 

Chrismas-25th December-Wednesday 

New Year’s Day-1st January,2020- Wednesday 

Enrolment for 2nd& 4th Semester-2ndweek onwards 

Annual Sports-10thJanuary- Friday 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda-12th January-Sunday 

Birthday of Netaji-23rdJanuary- Thursday  

National Voters’ Day-25th January, Saturday 



Republic day-26thJanuary Sunday 

Saraswati Puja-  30th January, Thursday 

Shibaratri- 21st February Friday ( International Mothers’ tongue 

Day) 

First Internal Assessment (2nd& 4th)-2nd week of March 

Dolyatra and Holi-9th and 10th March- Monday and Tuesday 

Good Friday-10th April-Friday 

Chaitra Shankarti 13th April Monday 

B.R. Ambedkar Birthday-14th April-Tuesday 

Bengali New Year’s Day-14th April-Tuesday 

May Day-1st May Friday 

 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore- 8th.  May Friday 

Second Internal Assessment (2nd& 4th Semester)-2nd week of May 

Summer Recess (tentative 15th May to 30th June, as per University notification) 

World Environment Day- 5th June, Friday 

 

End-Semester Exam (Second Semester)-2nd week of June 

(The date written in green colour may change, as per 

circumstances) 

*Likely to be changed 


